
























































































































































WY1971-0101

				WYHK Class of '71		Area Code/ Mobile		Residence		Office		Fax/E-mail		Remark

		1		Chan Chi Cheung, Bernard		1 (604)		618 3722				ccbernc@yahoo.com		"Jesus"

		2		Chan Chi Keung, Alan				2817 8080		2626 1584		ackmail@netvigator.com

		3		Chan Lap Sun		9656-2215		2365 3957		2336 7804		2336 1664

		4		Chan Siu Fai, Bosco		9076-2048		2567 7890		2761 5035		2761 4665

		5		Chan Wah Shing, Caesar		9207-1918						caesar68@netvigator.com

		6		Chan Wing Cheong, Eric		9306-2013		2868 6913		2868 8784		2840 0512

		7		Chan Wing Hing, Patrick				2482 2883

		8		Chan Yue Chou, Camillus		1 (610)				615-8988 Ext.102		CamillusYChan@aol.com		Mobile 1 (650) 996-1294

		9		Chau Kwok Keung, Simon		1(905)		886 1308		(416) 738 9535		simonkk.chau@sympatico.com

		10		Cheng Chan Fong		9479-4409				2921-2333		cfcheng711@hotmail.com

		11		Cheng Lap Yan		1 (631)		462 1263		344 2336		462 9079    chengL@asme.org		"Ah Man"

		12		Cheung Shun Wo, Lawrence		(65)		6778 2682		6731-4037		67782682 / cheungsw@singnet.com.sg		Mobile (65) 9689-7731

		13		Cheung Tai Fu, Gabriel		(65)-9617-0360		6449 7654				tigerctf@singnet.com.sg

		14		Cheung Tin Chung, James				2572 6266		2844-6751		2844 6764 james.t.cheung@ssmb.com

		15		Chow Keung Kun, Kumert		1 (905)		780 6560		(905) 816-5431		kumert.chow@rbc.com		Mobile 1 (416) 788-4140

		16		Chu Kowk Ching, David				2570 9781		2815 1133		david.chu@williambuckvic.com.au (03) 8663 6000

		17		Chu Kurtz, Alfred		1 (416)		495 6888		924 9673		924 6299 alfredkchu@rogers.com

		18		Chung Sheung Chi, Sydney		9103-9997		2650 8069		2632-2233		2635 0075 sydneychung@cuhk.edu.hk

		19		Eu Conroy		9498-7986				8100 3999

		20		Fong Sing, Larry						2526 4532		2526 5823

		21		Fung Lai Leung, John		1 (416)		544-8833		408-7341		john.fung@sunlife.com

		22		Fung Man Ki, Raymond				2574 5757

		23		Ho Ming Leung, Herman		1 (416)		566 2202

		24		Ho Shu Fun, Philip		1 (818)		783-6315		645 6670		990 1195  philipho@juno.com

		25		Ho Yu Keung, Albert		9152-2276		2851 0325		2544 0081

		26		Hu Fai Chung, Henry				2812 7987		2806 5133		2806 8044 fchu@hksyc.edu

		27		Huang Hsiang, Louis		1 (905)		508 7521		(416) 592 3476		592 4680 louis.huang@sympatico.ca

		28		Hui Tung Wah, Samuel		9181-5670		2574 8882		2526-2588		2574-8882 twsamuelhui@hotmail.com

		29		Hui Wai Yum, Adrian		1 (416)		391 4511		421 8372		391 3459 waiyam_hui@hotmail.com		Mobile 1 (416) 571-8833

		30		Kwan Lok Fong, Anthony		9356-4628		2580 2878		2835 1723		8108 2687 akwan@net-yan.com

		31		Kwok Bit Tsit		1 (908)		964-8791				btkwok@yahoo.com

		32		Kwok Hok Chuen, Philip				2551 0925		2594 2341		2519 6865 phckwok1427@yahoo.com.hk

		33		Kwong Chi Keung				2890 3283		2909 7328		2845 9292 ckkwong@sfks.com.hk

		34		Lai Kwok Wing		(64) 3		473 0571		479 8806		479 8349  Wing.Lai@stonebow.otago.ac.nz

		35		Lam Bun, Peter				2987 6480		2722 0688		p_lam69@hotmail.com

		36		Lam Yuk Sun, Patrick		1 (610)		388 0607		(609) 818 5720		patrick.lam@bms.com

		37		Lau Ming Jarm		1 (416)		512 8120		221 8612		512 8120 mjlau@mail.com

		38		Lau Shu Sun, Robert		1 (714)		891 6435				(818) 429 4213 laushusun@hotmail.com

		39		Lau Tai Chu		9354-7773		2898 9711		2788 7811		2788 7406   bhtclau@cityu.edu.hk

		40		Lau Yau Hung				2362 2485		3407-2050		LAUYH@hkbea.com

		41		Law Kee Leung, Peter		9776-8076		2319-1189		(86)755-529-0521		(86)755- 529-0229 peter.law@yict.com.cn

		42		Lee Kwok Keung, Joseph				2554-5038

		43		Lee Wai Hung, Derek		1 (626) 375-6694		(626) 254-0328		(562) 663-6586		derek.lee@fbol.com

		44		Lee Wing Ho, Peter				2817 1343		2855 4513		2855 1345

		45		Leung Wang To, Raymond				2865 1098		2839 6205		2895 4845

		46		Leung Wing Leung, Patrick				2691 1418		2609 6502		2603 5019 pleung@cuhk.edu.hk		"Long-long"

		47		Li Chi Fai, Victor		1 (734)		663-0670		764 3368		764 4292    vcli@engin.umich.edu

		48		Li Shing Fu		1 (416) 567 8377		(416) 226 1711				sfli@ipoline.com

		49		Liu Kin Chung, Alfred						2599 6300		2506 1251 kcaliu@netvigator.com

		50		Lo Kwok Sang		9651 1267		2915 3376

		51		Lo Pak Shiu, Peter		9084 6222		2812 7459		2526 5011		2845 2798 psl@fhj.com.hk

		52		Lo Po Kun, Alan		1 (908)		654 3993				787 7070 funnycpa@aol.com

		53		Lun Cheuk, Desmond		1 ( 905)		513 1291				513 6520  desmondlun@rogers.com		Mobile 1 (416) 579-7648

		54		Mak Wah  Hung, Daniel		1 (604)		272 7882		721 2160		272 7882 retireddanielmak@msn.com

		55		Mak Wai Ming, Alfred		9653 3223		2819 0902		2332 2908		2332 9038 alfred.mak@vico.com.hk

		56		Mak Yuet Ming						2837 2002		2576 4092

		57		Mok Yun Chuen				2571 6325		2629 0533

		58		Mun Ping Kuen, Eric		(65)		6467-4213		6882-0728		ericm@alum.mit.edu		Mobile (65) 9369-5978

		59		Ng (Eng) Tak Hoi		1 (203)		637 5512		625 2715		engt@gcm.com

		60		Ng (Eng) Wai Ki, Ken		1 (604)		270 0803				engital@hotmail.com

		61		Ng Fook Hoi, Paulus		1 (905)		427-9043		(416) 954-0287		paulus422@hotmail.com

		62		Ng Ka Lun, Thomas		(65)		8734 8830		6774 2308		thomasng@venturetdf.com

		63		Ng Sheung On, John		1 (416)		222-2112		369 6194		johnng18@hotmail.com		Mobil 1 (416) 894-2118

		64		Ng Wai Shun, Chris		9013 6136		2145 4343				chrisetn@netvigator.com

		65		Poon Chung Yin, Joseph				2570-6811		2822 3625		josephpoon@hsbc.com.hk

		66		Poon Kwok Shun, Ernest		1 (604)		275 6223				epoon@shaw.ca

		67		Razack Abdulah		9733 4206		2578 4572				razacka@hgcbroadband.com

		68		Sham Hei Keung						2829 3810		hksham@immd.gov.hk

		69		Sham Ka Hung						2950 2888		2950 2828 khsham@protechhk.com

		70		Shuen Pak Chin, Alex				2779 4348		2339 7912		2339 5888 apcshuen@hkbu.edu.hk

		71		So Chung Wai		9081 3610				2544 9813		2541 5498

		72		So Yu Shing, Francis		9262 9268		2504 3028		2865 5622		2866 0818 francis@wls.com.hk

		73		Suen Cheung Kin, Kenneth		1 (604)		322 7788		889 8207		323 0003 kenneth_suen@yahoo.com

		74		Tam Kai Shing, Simon		1 (905)		508 2785		(416) 728 9378		tam99simon@hotmail.com		"Ah Gai"

		75		Tong Wai Kwong, Henry		9103 7292		2896 6199		2582-5090		hwktong@netvigator.com

		76		Tse Wai Man, Henry		1 (416)		502 9876		816 7802		321 0018 hetse@yahoo.com		"Ah Mah" (Grandmother)

		77		Tsui Pui Si, Joseph				2890 3435		2877 5678		2501 5451

		78		Tsui Yat Kwong, Ernie		9199 5827		2570 5576		2527 2332		2529 5923

		79		Wong Chee Ming, Daniel		9651 0226		2568-6776				cmdwong@hotmail.com

		80		Wong Chun Keung, Joseph		9099 4074		2578 7757		2546 0986		2559 5076 snp@ehorizon-hk.com

		81		Woo Siu Lun, Philip		9490 2468		2563 6995		2865 5622		2866 0818 slwoo@net-yan.com

		82		Wu Ka Lun, Frank				2812 1111		2544 4233		2545 1433 frankwu@netvigator.com

		83		Wu Sai Fong, Bill								bill_s_wu@yahoo.com

		84		Yeung Kwok Kau, Carl		1 (510)		489-2238				cyeung99@hotmail.com

		85		Yip Wai Shing, Monty		1 (519)		944 8012				montyyip@yahoo.com		"Buffalo"

		86		Yu Chi Ming, Stephen		63 (2)		HK 2857 9597		837 1845		837 1845  chimings52@hotmail.com

				Our Teachers:				(As for class '71)

				Lownang Cissy (aka Cissy Lau)				Form-mistress 1C				clownang@shaw.ca

				Lee Helen (aka Helen Ho)				Form-mistress 3B				(home) 1-416-447-8790

				Lee Kwok Pui, Vincent				Form-master 5A1				VincentKPLee@hotmail.com		"Atomic Dust"
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